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Sample Size: 1670 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th November 2019

VI - Constituency Candidate

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Prompt
Total |Con| Lab | ° |B®Xtfconlian| HP | Remain | Leave |Male | Female [18-24|25-40|50-64 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands [}y ot eot
Dem | Party Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1670 [533) 338 | 186 | 40 |551[516]| 94 643 688 [808| 862 |184]|703[397[386]| 952 [ 718 | 200 558 361 407 | 144
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Which of the following general election outcomes
do you think can realistically happen?
A Conservative majority government
Can realistically happen 54 59 82 55 58 76 | 74 55 66 59 68 67 51 52 58 62 62| 64 53 61 64 59 54 51
Can not realistically happen 22 16 6 31 27 12 | 10 23 22 23 10 16 16 17 14 18 16| 16 15 15 14 14 18 24
Don't know 24 25 12 15 15 13 |16 22 12 17 21 17 33 31 28 21 22| 20 31 24 22 28 28 25
A Conservative-led government involving other
parties
Can realistically happen 65 63 70 73 72 65 |69 69 75 72 64 66 61 59 63 68 61| 69 55 68 69 56 59 63
Can not realistically happen 12 12 14 13 18 15 | 14 10 17 12 13 16 7 11 11 10 15] 12 12 11 10 13 13 13
Don't know 24 25 16 13 10 19 |17 21 9 16 23 18 32 30 26 22 24| 19 33 22 21 31 28 24
A Labour-led government involving other parties
Can realistically happen 46 41 26 78 55 14 | 28 56 56 60 28 44 37 54 46 39 28| 46 34 46 39 39 42 44
Can not realistically happen 29 34 58 10 34 65 | 53 23 29 23 49 38 30 20 26 41 49| 34 33 31 39 32 31 29
Don't know 25 25 17 12 11 21 119 21 15 17 24 18 33 27 29 20 24| 20 33 23 22 28 27 27
A Labour majority government
Can realistically happen 19 19 6 49 23 3 9 31 26 30 9 20 19 30 24 15 10| 21 17 21 17 18 22 20
Can not realistically happen 57 56 82 36 62 81 | 76 47 57 51 70 63 50 38 47 67 71| 60 51 56 62 54 51 54
Don't know 24 25 12 16 15 16 | 15 22 17 19 21 17 32 32 30 18 19| 19 32 23 22 27 26 26
A Liberal Democrat majority government
Can realistically happen 6 6 3 5 19 3 6 4 14 8 3 6 6 7 7 6 4 6 6 7 7 5 5 5
Can not realistically happen 73 73 89 82 70 89 |82 79 74 76 80 81 65 63 68 78 80| 77 67 68 76 71 73 72
Don't know 20 21 8 13 11 8 12 17 12 15 17 13 29 30 25 16 16| 17 27 25 18 24 22 22
A Brexit Party majority government
Can realistically happen 9 5 4 3 2 32 5 5 3 3 7 6 5 6 7 5 3 5 6 4 5 6 6 4
Can not realistically happen 70 73 84 85 87 58 | 81 77 88 82 74 80 65 66 67 78 80| 79 64 73 76 69 71 73
Don't know 21 22 12 12 11 10 | 14 18 9 15 19 14 30 28 26 17 17| 17 30 23 19 25 24 23
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